TERRIFIC WINES

Nr.

54496

93143

71705

75617

78095

94150

75939

54456

54457

73722

77502

Namn

Maison Renard Bordeaux

Cuvée Constance

Chéateau de Brescou

Brouilly

Terre de Manganése

Les Grandes Costes

3 de Valandraud

Clos Diére “L’oeuf”

Clos Diére “La barrique”

Clos des Grives

Virginie de Valandraud

* Privatpriser inkl moms

Terrific Wines Sweden AB, Djurgardsvagen 71, 132 46 Saltsjo-Boo. Tel +46 708 99 83 36. info@terrificwines.se

Utskriftsdatum: 2024-05-14

Argéng
2022
2021
2020
2020
2020
2018
2018
2020
2020
2019

2020

Producent

Maison Renard

Domaine Thunevin

Domaine de Brescou

Domaine Didier Desvignes

Domaine Didier Desvignes

Domaine Les Grandes Costes

Domaine Thunevin

Domaine Rabiega

Domaine Rabiega

Domaine Combier

Domaine Thunevin

Land

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Typ
Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott

Rott

Volym
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml

750 ml

Pris*

119 kr

129 kr

179 kr

199 kr

279 kr

279 kr

379 kr

399 kr

399 kr

499 kr

599 kr



